Medical Product List

Product Name Code Retail Price Dealer Price
TMD PM On Premise
TotalMD Essentials MDE $199.00 $99.50
TotalMD Standard Single User MDSS $499.00 $249.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 2 Workstations MDS2 $1,199.00 $599.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 5 Workstations MDS5 $1,499.00 $749.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 8 Workstations MDS8 $1,799.00 $899.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 10 Workstations MDS10 $1,999.00 $999.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 15 Workstations MDS15 $2,499.00 $1,249.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 20 Workstations MDS20 $2,999.00 $1,499.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 30 Workstations MDS30 $3,999.00 $1,999.50
TotalMD Standard for Networks 50 Workstations MDS50 $5,999.00 $2,999.50
TotalMD Adavanced Single User MDAS $998.00 $499.00
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 3 Workstations $1,999.00 $999.50
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 8 Workstations MDA8 $2,499.00 $1,249.50
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 10 Workstations MDA10 $2,699.00 $1,349.50
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 15 Workstations MDA15 $3,199.00 $1,599.50
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 20 Workstations MDA20 $3,699.00 $1,849.50
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 30 Workstations MDA30 $4,699.00 $2,349.50
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 50 Workstations MDAS50 $6,699.00 $3,349.50
TotalMD Advanced for Networks 100 Workstations
PM Single User Bundle* $2,499.00 $1,499.00
PM 3 User Bundle* $3,999.00 $2,499.00
PM 8 User Bundle* $4,499.00 $2,749.00
Dealer PM Bundlem™ for Networks 8 user $3,695.00 $1,847.50
TMD EHR Pricing
TMD PM Bundle* and EHR Single User - 1 provider $3,498.00 $1,999.00
TMD PM Bundle* and EHR 3 User - 1 provider $6,498.00 $3,749.00
TMD PM Bundle* and EHR 8 User - 1 provider $6,998.00 $3,999.00
EHR upgrade for existing PM users - SU for 1 provider $999.00 $499.00
EHR upgrade for existing PM users - for Networks for 1 provider $2,499.00 $1,249.50
Additional Providers 1 to 5 $1000/each $500/each
Additional Providers 6-10 $900/each $450/each
Additonal Provider 11+ $800/each $400/each
50% discount for non-prescribers
75% discount for non-master's degree theraptists (ie: massage)
Dealer PM Bundle™ for Networks 8 user w/ EHR for one provider $6,194.00 $3,097.00
ASP TotalMD Hosted**** €
ASP PM per user pricing - users 1 and 2 $99/mo/ea $74.25/mol/ea
ASP PM per user pricing - users 3-10 $69/mo/ea $51.75/molea
ASP PM per user pricing - users 11+ $59/mo/ea $44.25/molea

Retail Upgrade
$199.00

$299.00
$899.00
$899.00
$899.00
$899.00
$899.00
$899.00
$899.00
$899.00

$699.00
$1,299.00
$1,299.00
$1,299.00
$1,299.00
$1,299.00
$1,299.00
$1,299.00



ASP PM setup fee for 1 user

ASP PM setup fee for 2 or more users

ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing - 1st provider
ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing - 2nd provider
ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing - each additional
ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider setup fee

Basic Implementation **

Advanced Implementation ***

Document Center - per user

ASP Dealer Hosted****
PM or PM/EHR per user pricing
PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing

Portal and E-prescribing*****
Portal Setup/Annual Renewal
Portal Monthly fee option
Portal Yearly fee option (setup/renewal fee waived)
E-Prescibing Setup/Annual Renewal (add $100 for EPCS)
E-Prescribing monthly fee
E-Prescribing Annual option (add $100 for EPCS)
Portal and E-prescribing setup/annual renewal (add $100 for EPCS)
Portal and E-prescribing monthly fee
Portal and E-prescribing yearly fee option (add $100 for EPCS)

Training and Support

12 Months Technical Support - multi user SUP12TMD
12 Months Technical Support - single user SUP6TMD
Monthly technical support - multi user (3 month minimum) SUP3TMD
Monthly technical support - single user (3 month minimum) SUPMTMD

Online Training

One site training (2 day mininum)

Custom Templates

Meaningful Use Consultative Services - 1st Year Medicaid (AlU)
Meaningful Use Consultative Services - any year after the 1st
Meaningful Use Consultative Services - risk free - 1st year

Add-ons
Availity Module AVAILITY
837 Module 837
Apointment Book Pro Single User MDAPPBKSU
Apointment Book Pro for Networks MDAPPBKCS

Document Center - single user
Document Center - multi user

$99.00
$198.00
$299/mo/ea
$199/mo/ea
$149/molea
$198.00
$2,999.00
$5,999.00
$25/molea

$50.00
$35.00
$420.00
$199.00
$69.00
$828.00
$249.00
$99.00
$1,188.00

$949.00
$499.00
$99.00
$49.00
$99.00/hour
$1500/day
$99/hour
$500.00
$2000/year
15%

$499.00
$499.00

$199.00
$499.00

$199.00
$499.00

$74.25
$148.50
$224.25
$149.25
$111.75
$148.50
$2,249.00
$4,999.00
18.75/molea

$49.50/mo/ea
$149.50/molea

$37.50
$26.50
$315.00
$199.00
$51.75
$621.00
$249.00
$74.25
$891.00

$711.75
$374.25
$74.25
$36.75
$74.25/hour
$1350/day
$99/hour
$400.00
$1500/year
5%

$249.50
$249.50

$99.50
$249.50

$99.50
$249.50



TotalMD Time Clock TMDTIMECLK $99.00 $49.50

Credit Card Charge Module TMDXCHARGE $99.00 $49.50
Data Conversion for TotalMD MDCONV Pricing varies Pricing Varies

Coding Advisor (1st license) 199.00/yr 149.25/yr
Coding Advisor (additional license) 49.00/yr 36.75/yr
Medical Codes on Disk $99.00 $74.25
Import Utility Program for TotalMD PORT $199.00 $99.50

* Bundle includes Appointment Book Pro, Document Center, Credit Card Module, Time Clock, 5 Hours of Online Training and 13 Months of technical support
**** The competition on this pricing can be very competitive. If there is something we can do to help you close the sale then please let us know.

**x All of this pricing is per provider

€ Includes technical support and upgrades.

"Dealer PM Bundle Includes Appointment Book Pro, Document Center, Credit Card Module and Time Clock

Interfaces
HL7 Demographics
HL7 Lab

HL7 Coding import (from another EHR)

CCDA
Immunization Data

Syndromic Surveillance
Customized Import (minimum 20 hours)

Possible Connections

lab, hie or large IDN;

lab, hie or large IDN;

Another EHR to our billing sys.
hie or large hospital networks
public health

For questions regarding this section please contact David Smith directly at 800-613-7597 ext. 208 or davidsmith@totalmd.com

Import Method
Automated Import

Automated Import

Automated Import

Manual Import

N/A (Manual Entry)
N/A (Manual Entry)

Hourly programming fee

Send Method
Automated Send
No Sending

No Sending
Manual Batch Send
Manual Send
Manual Send

Service Package Cost

$1,000.00 $750.00
$500.00 $375.00
$500.00 $375.00
$250.00 $187.50
$250.00 $187.50
$250.00 $187.50

minimum 10k 500/hr




