Medical Product List

Upgrade
- 1- 3
\$199.00
\$299.00
\$899.00
\$899.00
\$899.00
\$899.00
\$899.00
\$899.00
\$899.00
\$899.00
\$699.00
\$1,299.00
\$1,299.00
\$1,299.00
\$1,299.00
\$1,299.00
\$1,299.00
\$1,299.00

ACD DM actus for far 4 years		\$99.00	Ф74 OF
ASP PM setup fee for 1 user ASP PM setup fee for 2 or more users		\$99.00 \$198.00	\$74.25 \$148.50
ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing - 1st provider		\$299/mo/ea	\$224.25
ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing - 1st provider		\$199/mo/ea	\$149.25
ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing - each additional		\$149/mo/ea	\$111.75
ASP PM or PM/EHR per provider setup fee		\$198.00	\$148.50
Basic Implementation **		\$2,999.00	\$2,249.00
Advanced Implementation ***		\$5,999.00	\$4,999.00
Document Center - per user		\$25/mo/ea	18.75/mo/ea
		, ,	
ASP Dealer Hosted****			
PM or PM/EHR per user pricing			\$49.50/mo/ea
PM or PM/EHR per provider pricing			\$149.50/mo/ea
Portal and E-prescribing*****			
Portal Setup/Annual Renewal		\$50.00	\$37.50
Portal Monthly fee option		\$35.00	\$26.50
Portal Yearly fee option (setup/renewal fee waived)		\$420.00	\$315.00
E-Prescibing Setup/Annual Renewal (add \$100 for EPCS)		\$199.00	\$199.00
E-Prescribing monthly fee		\$69.00	\$51.75
E-Prescribing Annual option (add \$100 for EPCS)		\$828.00	\$621.00
Portal and E-prescribing setup/annual renewal (add \$100 for EPC	S)	\$249.00	\$249.00
Portal and E-prescribing monthly fee		\$99.00	\$74.25
Portal and E-prescribing yearly fee option (add \$100 for EPCS)		\$1,188.00	\$891.00
Training and Support			
12 Months Technical Support - multi user	SUP12TMD	\$949.00	\$711.75
12 Months Technical Support - single user	SUP6TMD	\$499.00	\$374.25
Monthly technical support - multi user (3 month minimum)	SUP3TMD	\$99.00	\$74.25
Monthly technical support - single user (3 month minimum)	SUPMTMD	\$49.00	\$36.75
Online Training		\$99.00/hour	\$74.25/hour
One site training (2 day mininum)		\$1500/day	\$1350/day
Custom Templates		\$99/hour	\$99/hour
Meaningful Use Consultative Services - 1st Year Medicaid (AIU)		\$500.00	\$400.00
Meaningful Use Consultative Services - any year after the 1st		\$2000/year	\$1500/year
Meaningful Use Consultative Services - risk free - 1st year		15%	5%
Add-ons			
Availity Module	AVAILITY	\$499.00	\$249.50
837 Module	837	\$499.00	\$249.50
Apointment Book Pro Single User	MDAPPBKSU	\$199.00	\$99.50
Apointment Book Pro for Networks	MDAPPBKCS	\$499.00	\$249.50
Document Center - single user Document Center - multi user		\$199.00 \$499.00	\$99.50 \$249.50
Document Center - Multi user		\$499.00	\$249.50

TotalMD Time Clock Credit Card Charge Module	TMDTIMECLK TMDXCHARGE		\$99.00 \$99.00	\$49.50 \$49.50
Data Conversion for TotalMD	MDCONV	Pricing varies	Pricing Varies	
Coding Advisor (1st license) Coding Advisor (additional license)			199.00/yr 49.00/yr	149.25/yr 36.75/yr
Medical Codes on Disk			\$99.00	\$74.25
Import Utility Program for TotalMD	PORT		\$199.00	\$99.50

^{*} Bundle includes Appointment Book Pro, Document Center, Credit Card Module, Time Clock, 5 Hours of Online Training and 13 Months of technical support

[&]quot;Dealer PM Bundle Includes Appointment Book Pro, Document Center, Credit Card Module and Time Clock

Interfaces	Possible Connections	Import Method	Send Method	Service Package	Cost		
HL7 Demographics	lab, hie or large IDN;	Automated Import	Automated Send	\$1,000	00 \$750.00		
HL7 Lab	lab, hie or large IDN;	Automated Import	No Sending	\$500.	00 \$375.00		
HL7 Coding import (from another EHR)	Another EHR to our billing sys.	Automated Import	No Sending	\$500.	00 \$375.00		
CCDA	hie or large hospital networks	Manual Import	Manual Batch Send	\$250.	00 \$187.50		
Immunization Data	public health	N/A (Manual Entry)	Manual Send	\$250.	00 \$187.50		
Syndromic Surveillance		N/A (Manual Entry)	Manual Send	\$250.	00 \$187.50		
Customized Import (minimum 20 hours)		Hourly programming fee		minimum 10k	500/hr		
For questions regarding this section please contact David Smith directly at 800-613-7597 ext. 208 or davidsmith@totalmd.com							

^{****} The competition on this pricing can be very competitive. If there is something we can do to help you close the sale then please let us know.

^{****} All of this pricing is per provider

[€] Includes technical support and upgrades.